
Hussman Center for Adults with Autism

Spring 2025 Program Calendar

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00

7:30

8:00

Film Fanatics 

2:00-3:30 PM

Fitness 1                    

2:45-4:15 PM

Unified 

Basketball 

7:00-8:00 PM

Unified Flag 

Football 7:00-8:00 

PM

Art Club 

5:00-6:30 

PMCooking 1 

5:30-7:30 

PM

Healthy 

Relationships 5:30-

7:00 PM

Work 

Possibilities 

12:30-        

2:30 PM

 Dance 

5:00-6:30 

PM

Multi Modal 

Communications   

2:00-3:30PM

Write and Act 3:00-

4:30 PM

World Cuisines              

12:30 PM-2:30 PM

Robotics           

4:30-6:00 

PM
Mindfulness 

and 

Movement 5-

6:30

Program Start Date: Week of February 17th                                                                                                                                             Program End Date: Week of May 5th                                                

There will be no programs at the Hussman Center March 16-22 (TU Spring Break) and April 16-22(W-Tu). 
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Cooking with 

Chef Manny  

11:00AM-
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11:00 AM

Trivia        

5:00-

6:30PM

Monday Tuesday

Gaming       

6:00-

7:30PM

Cooking 2 5:30-7:30 

PM

Thursday

Hunch for Lunch     

12:30-2:30

Hussman Center for Adults with Autism

Towson University

7400 York Rd

Towson, MD 21204

Phone: 410-704-7300

Email: hcaa@towson.edu


