

Hussman Center for Adults with Autism Spring 2025 Program Calendar

Program Start Date: Week of February 17th

Program End Date: Week of May 5th

There will be no programs at the Hussman Center March 16-22 (TU Spring Break) and April 16-22(W-Tu).

	Mo	nday	Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday	Friday	
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30							sibilities 9:00- 00 AM				
11:00 11:30 12:00									Cooking with Chef Manny 11:00AM- 1:00PM		
12:30 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM						World Cuisines 12:30 PM-2:30 PM			Hunch for Lunch 12:30-2:30	Work Possibilities 12:30- 2:30 PM	1.001111
2:30 PM 3:00 PM								Multi Modal Communications 2:00-3:30PM		l la	Film Fanatics 2:00-3:30 PM
3:30 PM 4:00 PM	Fitness 1 2:45-4:15 PM								Write and Act 3:00- 4:30 PM		
4:30 PM						Robotics					
5:00 PM	Trivia	Dance			Art Club	4:30-6:00 PM	Mindfulness				
5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM	6:30PM	5:00-6:30 PM	Gaming 6:00-	Cooking 1 5:30-7:30 PM	5:00-6:30 PM	PIVI	and Movement 5- 6:30	Healthy Relationships 5:30- 7:00 PM	Cooking 2 5:30-7:30 PM		
7:00 7:30 8:00			7:30PM				Unified Basketball 7:00-8:00 PM	Unified Flag Football 7:00-8:00 PM			